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1  KARIMNAGAR 1524233 CHINTHAPELLY. ASHOK RAO GPS VAVILALAPALLY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC M BA BED 06-05-1969 15-07-1997 15-07-1997 15-07-1997
2  KARIMNAGAR 1504073 KAILAS. RAM MOHAN RAO GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A M BSC BED 04-02-1969 06-08-1999 06-08-1999 20-06-1994
3  KARIMNAGAR 1546211 PALLE. THIRUPATHI REDDY GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC M BA BED 22-01-1965 14-08-2007 14-08-2007 14-08-2007
4  KARIMNAGAR 1503826 KAYITHA. BHAGYA LAXMI GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC F BA BED 12-04-1977 14-08-2007 14-08-2007 14-08-2007
5  KARIMNAGAR 1547758 VEGGALAM. JYOSTHSNA DEVI GPS KARKANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B F BSC BED 30-08-1983 01-03-2008 01-03-2008 01-03-2008
6  KARIMNAGAR 1550360 AKARAPU. MAMATHA GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC F BSC BED 21-07-1985 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
7  KARIMNAGAR 1550353 NAGULA. MOUNIKA GPS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A F BSC BED 13-08-1988 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
8  KARIMNAGAR 1550524 CHELLOJU. ARUN KUMAR GPS HANMAN ROAD KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B M BCOM BED 15-08-1979 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
9  KARIMNAGAR 1550356 BALASANKULA. SHILPA RANI GPS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A F BSC BED 21-07-1987 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
10  KARIMNAGAR 1550362 BHEEMA. ANITHA GPS KAPUWADA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B F BSC BED 24-08-1986 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
11  KARIMNAGAR 1550359 KONDA. SOUMYA GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B F BSC BED 03-03-1988 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
12  KARIMNAGAR 1550514 RENDLA. VENKATESH GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D M BA BED 10-06-1985 10-11-2010 10-11-2010 10-11-2010
13  KARIMNAGAR 1550351 ISLAVAT. BULLEMMA GPS RAMPUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F BSC BED 21-12-1987 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
14  KARIMNAGAR 1550704 GUDEM. ROOPALATHA GPS KARKANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A F BSC BED 13-06-1980 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
15  KARIMNAGAR 1550350 GUGULOTHU. LATHA GPS LAXMINAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F BSC BED 18-04-1989 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
16  KARIMNAGAR 1550363 MOKLOTHU. ANITHA GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F BSC BED 10-06-1984 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
17  KARIMNAGAR 1550361 GUGULOTHU. ARUNA GPS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F BCOM BED 18-04-1984 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010
18  KARIMNAGAR 1553840 CHINTALA. VENKATAIAH GPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct ST M BSC BED 08-10-1984 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012
19  KARIMNAGAR 1358942 PUTTA. MANJULA GPS HB. COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct SC F INTER DED 15-06-1996 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 30-10-2019
20  KARIMNAGAR 670613 THAPPETA. GRACE SUVARNA GPS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-C F INTER DED 19-05-1986 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 30-10-2019
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1 2 3 4

1  KARIMNAGAR 1524233 CHINTHAPELLY. ASHOK RAO
2  KARIMNAGAR 1504073 KAILAS. RAM MOHAN RAO
3  KARIMNAGAR 1546211 PALLE. THIRUPATHI REDDY
4  KARIMNAGAR 1503826 KAYITHA. BHAGYA LAXMI
5  KARIMNAGAR 1547758 VEGGALAM. JYOSTHSNA DEVI
6  KARIMNAGAR 1550360 AKARAPU. MAMATHA
7  KARIMNAGAR 1550353 NAGULA. MOUNIKA
8  KARIMNAGAR 1550524 CHELLOJU. ARUN KUMAR
9  KARIMNAGAR 1550356 BALASANKULA. SHILPA RANI
10  KARIMNAGAR 1550362 BHEEMA. ANITHA
11  KARIMNAGAR 1550359 KONDA. SOUMYA
12  KARIMNAGAR 1550514 RENDLA. VENKATESH
13  KARIMNAGAR 1550351 ISLAVAT. BULLEMMA
14  KARIMNAGAR 1550704 GUDEM. ROOPALATHA
15  KARIMNAGAR 1550350 GUGULOTHU. LATHA
16  KARIMNAGAR 1550363 MOKLOTHU. ANITHA
17  KARIMNAGAR 1550361 GUGULOTHU. ARUNA
18  KARIMNAGAR 1553840 CHINTALA. VENKATAIAH
19  KARIMNAGAR 1358942 PUTTA. MANJULA
20  KARIMNAGAR 670613 THAPPETA. GRACE SUVARNA
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Sl.
No.

Name of the 
District

Employee
ID

Name of the Employee

17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1996 7 YES YES 9949691890
22-09-2004 YES YES 9032727808

2003 819 YES YES 9849434616
2003 4557 YES YES 9490966417
2006 485 YES YES 7893322295
2008 12 YES YES 9441135526
2008 28 YES YES 9949473302
2008 29 YES YES 9030341135
2008 58 YES YES 7075505461
2008 82 YES YES 9573440342
2008 104 YES YES 9010417437
2008 325 YES YES 9491366591
2008 1195 YES YES 8008688618
2008 1462 YES YES 9494724214
2008 4118 YES YES 8096074301
2008 9168 YES YES 9492191991
2008 10662 YES YES 9052838362
2012 263 YES YES 8522051165
2017 2490 YES YES 9652823357
2017 15467 YES YES 8500785184
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